Class - Class

Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Advanced 1

Schmitz, Jon 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 160.80 3 X 5X 60 1
Balassi, Dominic 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 1 155.70 1 X 5X 100 5
Brewer, Nick 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 155.70 1 X 5X 100 5
Balassi, Dominic 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Advanced 1 155.60 1 1X 20 5
Balassi, Dominic 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO  Advanced 1 155.50 1 1X 20 5
Balassi, Dominic 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 1 155.40 1 1X 20 5
Kirk, Matt 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Advanced 1 154.50 1 X 3X 60 5
Team DTX Dan 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Advanced 1 154.50 2 X 3X 45 3
Taylor, Travis 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Advanced 1 154.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Taylor, Travis 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 1 154.50 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Advanced 1 154.40 1 1X 20 5
Kirk, Matt 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Advanced 1 154.40 1 1X 20

Puckett, Colter 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 1 154.30 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 9/10/2022 GP MO  Advanced 1 154.30 1 1X 20 5
Kirk, Matt 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 1 154.20 1 1X 20
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Advanced 1 154.00 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced 1 153.70 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Advanced 1 153.50 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 153.50 4 X 5X 50

Puckett, Colter 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Advanced 1 152.80 2 1X 15 3
Puckett, Colter 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Advanced 1 152.60 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Advanced 1 152.30 1 1X 20 5
Rodland, Jake 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 1 152.20 2 X 5X 75 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 151.90 2 X 5X 75 3
Sanford, Dylan 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Advanced 1 151.50 2 1X 15 3
Nolan, Troy 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 1 151.30 3 X 5X 60 1
Dyer, Keith 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 150.50 5 X 5X 50
Tramell, Justin 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 1 150.40 6 X 5X 50

Rice, Daniel 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 1 150.30 4 X 5X 50
Chambers, Chris 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Advanced 1 150.10 2 1X 15 3
Rodland, Jake 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 1 149.30 2 1X 15 3
Chambers, Chris 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Advanced 1 148.90 3 1X 12 1
Moore, Michael 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 1 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Heustess, Alec 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Advanced 1 148.40 3 X 3X 36 1
Moore, Michael 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced 1 148.10 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Moore, Michael 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 1 147.60 5 X 5X 50
Moore, Michael 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 1 147.50 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Michael 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 1 147.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Holder, Nick 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE  Advanced 1 147.10 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Michael 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Advanced 1 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Brown, Harley 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Advanced 1 145.10 1 1X 20 5
Hill, David 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Advanced 1 144.70 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Advanced 1 144.50 1 1X 20 5
Woodson, David 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 1 144.40 2 1X 15 3
Rodland, Jake 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Advanced 1 144.00 2 1X 15 3
Nelson, Phil 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Advanced 1 143.30 1 X 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 1 143.20 2 1X 15
Rice, Daniel 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Advanced 1 143.00 2 1X 15 3
Schmitz, Jon 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 1 138.50 2 1X 15 3
Schmitz, Jon 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 1 138.40 3 1X 12 1
Rodland, Jake 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 1 95.60 1 X 2X 40 5
Nelson, Phil 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Advanced 1 1 1X 20

AVG:

149.27

Advanced 2
Schmitz, Jon 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 2 163.30 1 X 5X 100 5
Herman, Steve 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 2 163.20 2 X 5X 75 3
Smith, Devon 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 2 158.30 1 1X 20 5
Team Ricks Car Audic8/6/2022 GP MO  Advanced 2 158.30 1 X 2X 40 5
Taylor, Travis 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 2 157.70 3 X 5X 60 1
Bales, Jeremy 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 2 157.00 4 X 5X 50
Prater, Danny 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 156.70 1 1X 20 5
Prater, Danny 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 2 156.50 1 X 5X 100 5
Hardey, Curtis 3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO  Advanced 2 156.30 2 1X 15 3
Prater, Danny 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 156.30 1 1X 20 5
Prater, Danny 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Advanced 2 156.20 1 1X 20 5
Prater, Danny 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Advanced 2 156.20 1 1X 20 5
Prater, Danny 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Advanced 2 156.00 1 1X 20 5
Team Low Down 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 2 155.90 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 155.90 1 X 2X 40 5
Prater, Danny 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Advanced 2 155.90 1 X 2X 40 5
Balassi, Dominic 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 2 155.90 2 X 5X 75 3
Taylor, Travis 5/14/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 155.50 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Taylor, Travis 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 2 154.70 3 X 5X 60 1
Highland, John 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 2 154.60 1 1X 20
Randall, Tanner 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 2 154.50 4 X 5X 50
Randall, Tanner 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 154.30 2 1X 15 3
Edwards, Donald 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 2 152.90 5 X 5X 50
Tallay, Colten 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 2 151.70 2 1X 15 3
Warren, Delane 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 2 149.30 2 1X 15 3
Stoulil, Chad 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Advanced 2 139.90 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE  Advanced 2 120.40 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Rick 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 2 119.50 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 2 114.10 2 1X 15 3
Smith, Rick 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Advanced 2 102.10 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Rick 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 2 98.30 1 X 2X 40 5
Long, Brenness 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Advanced 2 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

148.30

Advanced 3
Highland, John 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 3 168.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Team Beer Bass Mafic10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 3 167.20 2 X 5X 75 3
Blakney, Stephen 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 3 164.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Blakney, Stephen 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 3 164.20 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 3 164.00 3 X 5X 60 1
Yacavona, Lenny 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Advanced 3 164.00 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 3 163.90 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Advanced 3 163.70 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 7/9/2022 712 Boom A Advanced 3 163.60 1 X 3X 60 5
Team Tucker 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 3 163.20 2 X 5X 75 3
Team Tucker 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 3 163.00 2 1X 15 3
Boxx, Jacob 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced 3 162.60 1 X 5X 100 5
Pinaire, Adrian 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 3 162.50 2 1X 15 3
Boxx, Jacob 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 3 162.40 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Jacob 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Advanced 3 162.30 1 1X 20 5
Team Down 2 the Wire10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 3 162.10 4 X 5X 75
Boxx, Jacob 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Advanced 3 162.00 1 1X 20 5
Radovich, Zachary  4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 161.90 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Jacob 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Advanced 3 161.70 1 X 2X 40 5
Bieberich, Kadin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced 3 161.50 1 1X 20 5
Galloway, Chris 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 161.40 2 1X 15 3



Name

Seelow, Laremy
Roller, Jeremy
Roller, Jeremy
Seelow, Laremy
Seelow, Laremy
Bieberich, Kadin

Radovich, Zachary

Mock, Brendan
Seelow, Laremy
Lopez, Felipe
Sutton, Trent
Beasley, Bryan
Seelow, Laremy
Pinaire, Adrian
Kohler, Darin
Arnold, James
Taylor, Travis
Taylor, Travis
Snell, Owen
Arnold, James
Bollini, Brenden
Bollini, Brenden
Cullison, Tagen
Team Tucker
Wheat, Randy
Team Tucker
Wheat, Randy
Cullison, Tagen
Cullison, Tagen
Cullison, Tagen
Carrell, Danny
Koehler, Darin
Nolan, Troy
Beasley, Bryan
Beasley, Bryan
Ray, Trenton
Ray, Trenton
Ray, Trenton

Date

8/14/2022
5/28/2022
5/21/2022
6/18/2022
5/14/2022
7/31/2022
6/25/2022
4/9/2022

9/18/2022

Bringing Fun Back NE
M&M Audio SecuritylA

Audio Visionz MO
Bass Island NE
Bass Track NE
Slamboree Day 2 OK
Wichita KS

Bass Heads of WichKS
Rumble on the IslanNE

10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO

7/23/2022 Basstrack NE
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO
7/9/2022 712 Boom A

7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK
8/6/2022 GP MO
8/6/2022 GP MO
9/3/2022 Boomtember IA

9/17/2022 STLology MO
3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO
9/3/2022 Boomtember IA

5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA

8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE
7/9/2022 712 Boom IA

4/9/2022  Bass Heads of WichKS
7/9/2022 712 Boom IA

5/14/2022 Bass Track NE
7/23/2022 Basstrack NE
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO
6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO
5/14/2022 Bass Track NE
7/23/2022 Basstrack NE
9/17/2022 STLology MO
1/16/2022 Clear Image MO
3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO

Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3

Score

161.20
160.80
160.70
160.70
160.60
160.60
160.50
160.40
160.30
160.10
160.00
159.90
159.90
159.80
159.80
159.50
159.40
159.40
159.30
158.90
158.80
158.70
158.60
158.40
158.30
158.20
157.90
157.90
157.80
157.60
157.40
157.30
156.90
156.80
156.70
156.70
156.50
156.30
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Pinaire, Adrian 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 156.30 4 1X 10
Scritchfield, Isaac 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Advanced 3 156.00 1 X 2X 40 5
Beasley, Bryan 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Advanced 3 155.70 4 1X 10
Pinaire, Adrian 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 155.10 1 1X 20 5
Beasley, Bryan 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Advanced 3 155.00 5 X 3X 30
Taylor, Travis 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Advanced 3 154.90 1 1X 20 5
Wheat, Randy 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Advanced 3 154.10 1 1X 20 5
Beasley, Bryan 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Advanced 3 153.90 5 1X 10
Buttrum, Clint 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 153.40 6 1X 10
Brown, Dylan 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Advanced 3 152.70 2 1X 15 3
Wagner, Ryan 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE  Advanced 3 152.10 4 1X 10
Stone, D'Adrian 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 3 151.60 2 X 2X 30 3
Stone, D'Adrian 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Advanced 3 151.50 7 1X 10
Stone, D'Adrian 6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Advanced 3 151.00 4 1X 10
Struzyk, Shawn 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Advanced 3 151.00 1 1X 20 5
Beasley, Bryan 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE  Advanced 3 149.80 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced 3 148.70 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Advanced 3 148.10 3 X 2X 24 1
Buttrum, Clint 9/10/2022 GP MO  Advanced 3 147.60 1 1X 20 5
Brown, Dale 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Advanced 3 142.10 4 X 2X 20
Stoulil, Chad 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Advanced 3 131.40 6 X 3X 30
Wheat, Randy 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Advanced 3 126.70 1 1X 20 5
Pinaire, Adrian 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Advanced 3 123.50 5 X 2X 20
Jones, Scott 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced 3 115.20 2 1X 15 3
Brown, Dale 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced 3 112.00 3 1X 12 1
Brown, Dale 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Advanced 3 111.00 3 1X 12
Brown, Dale 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Advanced 3 101.10 10 X 5X 60
Arnold, James 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5
Beasley, Bryan 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5
Cullison, Tagen 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5
Seelow, Laremy 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Advanced 3 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

155.00

Advanced No Wall
Highland, John 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Advanced No Wall 167.80 1 X 3X 60 5
Roberts, Doug 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced No Wall 161.40 1 1X 20 5



Name

Roberts, Doug
Roberts, Doug
Aparacio, Luis
Furlong, Ben
Stoulil, Chad
Mahaney, James
Mahaney, James
Mahaney, James
Aparacio, Luis
Wagner, Tony
Aparacio, Luis
Rice, Isaiah
Rice, Isaiah
Crow, Tom
Crow, Tom

Rice, Isaiah
Crow, Tom
Crow, Tom
Mahaney, James
Rice, Isaiah
Blakley, Tyler
Long, Brenness
Crow, Tom

Hart, Kyle

Miller, Roger
Hart, Kyle
Scritchfield, Isaac
Hart, Kyle
Moore, Richard
Moore, Richard
Adams, James
Stevens, Jason
Butler, Davione
Marks, David
Butler, Davione
Marks, David
Moore, Michael
Mahaney, James

Date

10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO
7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO
8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO

6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO
5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO
7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO
6/18/2022 Bass Island NE
8/7/2022 NW Audio MO
7/9/2022 712 Boom IA

10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
1/16/2022 Clear Image MO
9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
8/13/2022 Wichita KS
9/17/2022 STLology MO
6/25/2022 Wichita KS
7/30/2022 Slamboree Day 1 OK
9/17/2022 STLology MO
5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO
6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS

10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
8/13/2022 Wichita KS
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO

4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO
6/25/2022 Wichita KS
4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO
8/6/2022 GP MO
9/17/2022 STLology MO
9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO
9/17/2022 STLology MO
7/9/2022 712 Boom IA
9/10/2022 GP MO

5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA
4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO

Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall
Advanced No Wall

Score

161.00
160.80
160.60
160.50
159.90
159.00
158.50
158.30
156.90
156.80
156.60
156.30
156.30
156.10
155.90
155.90
155.40
155.10
155.10
154.60
154.60
154.40
152.80
152.30
151.70
151.60
151.50
151.50
151.00
150.90
150.90
149.50
149.40
149.30
149.10
149.00
148.90
146.20
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Williamson, Robert  5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Advanced No Wall 144.90 3 1X 12 1
Johnson, Marcus 6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Advanced No Wall 144.20 3 1X 12 1
Hansen, TC 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Advanced No Wall 143.30 1 1X 20 5
Carnahan, Kelly 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Advanced No Wall 140.40 3 1X 12 1
Wagner, Tony 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced No Wall 139.80 3 1X 12 1
Wagner, Tony 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Advanced No Wall 139.60 5 X 5X 50
Jones, Amanda 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Advanced No Wall 139.50 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Tim 3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO  Advanced No Wall 138.80 1 1X 20 5
Wagner, Tony 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Advanced No Wall 138.80 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Tim 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Advanced No Wall 136.20 2 1X 15 3
Wagner, Tony 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Advanced No Wall 135.00 2 1X 15 3
Highland, John 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Advanced No Wall 120.00 2 1X 15 3
Roberts, Doug 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Advanced No Wall 103.50 3 1X 12 1
Highland, John 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Advanced No Wall 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

150.14

Basic 1
Skow, Nate 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 1 152.10 1 X 5X 100 5
Hicks, William 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 1 152.00 2 X 5X 75 3
Team Shedluv 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 1 151.00 3 X 5X 60 1
Bauhaus, Patrick 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Basic 1 148.00 1 1X 20 5
Kremer, Charlie 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic 1 147.70 1 X 5X 100 5
Barnes, Marshal 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 1 147.40 4 X 5X 50
Bahaus, Patrick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Basic 1 146.00 1 1X 20 5
Kell, Shawn 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 1 145.90 2 X 2X 30 3
Laux, Andrew 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 1 145.80 1 X 2X 40 5
Laux, Andrew 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 1 145.60 2 1X 15 3
Kell, Shawn 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 1 145.50 1 1X 20 5
Laux, Andrew 8/6/2022 GP MO  Basic 1 145.20 1 X 2X 40 5
Kell, Shawn 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Basic 1 144.20 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 1 144.10 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Basic 1 143.40 1 X 3X 60 5
Nelson, Phil 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Basic 1 143.20 1 X 1X 20 5
Johnson, Sy 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Basic 1 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Basic 1 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Griffith, Bryan 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic 1 142.90 2 X 5X 75 3
Griffith, Bryan 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Basic 1 142.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Laux, Andrew 9/10/2022 GP MO  Basic 1 141.20 1 1IX 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points IA Points
Orion Chris 7/9/2022 712 Boom A Basic 1 140.00 2 X 3X 45 3
Griffith, Bryan 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Basic 1 138.90 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 1 138.40 2 1X 15 3
Raider Joe 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Basic 1 132.80 3 1X 12 1
Hicks, William 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic 1 129.40 1 1X 20 5
Stoulil, Chad 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic 1 127.90 3 X 3X 36 1
Hicks, William 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO Basic 1 114.70 2 X 2X 30 3
Hicks, William 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Basic 1 109.20 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Basic 1 1 1X 20 5
AVG:
141.07

Basic 2

Schaffer, Terry 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 2 155.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Skow, Nate 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Basic 2 154.00 1 1X 20 5
Barlow, Rusty 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic 2 153.40 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Basic 2 153.30 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 9/10/2022 GP MO Basic 2 153.20 1 1X 20 5
Team Shedluv 9/17/2022 STLology MO Basic 2 153.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Team Shedluv 9/10/2022 GP MO Basic 2 152.40 2 1X 15 3
Team Shedluv 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO Basic 2 151.30 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO Basic 2 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Dyer, Zach 8/6/2022 GP MO Basic 2 147.60 1 X 2X 40 5
Dyer, Zach 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 2 147.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Johnson, Sy 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Basic 2 147.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Johnson, Dwayne 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Basic 2 146.90 2 1X 15 3
Hathcoat, Richard 9/10/2022 GP MO  Basic 2 146.90 3 1X 12 1
Hathcoat, Richard 8/6/2022 GP MO  Basic 2 146.30 2 X 2X 30 3
Johnson, Kendrick  5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic 2 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Williams, Gary 4/9/2022  Trendsetters MO Basic 2 145.90 1 1X 20 5
Milligan, Austin 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE Basic 2 145.40 1 1X 20 5
Hill, David 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO Basic 2 144.90 1 1X 20 5
King, Jesse 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO Basic 2 144.90 2 1X 15 3
Hill, David 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO Basic 2 144.70 1 1X 20 5
Davidson, Maraleigh 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 2 143.80 1 1X 20 5
Cullison, Tagen 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 2 142.80 2 1X 15 3
Johnson, Dwayne 7/9/2022 712 Boom A Basic 2 142.50 1 X 3X 60 5
Cullison, Tagen 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Basic 2 142.30 1 X 1X 20 5
Dyer, Zach 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Basic 2 141.40 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Baught, Kris 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO Basic2 139.20 2 1X 15 3
Williams, Gary 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 2 139.00 2 X 5X 75 3
Darevsky, Lane 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Basic 2 137.10 1 1X 20 5
Schaffer, Terry 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO Basic 2 117.80 3 1X 12 1
Johnson, Dwayne 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic 2 113.90 2 1X 15 3
Ullrich, Michael 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO Basic 2 113.30 2 1X 15 3
Johnson, Dwayne 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Basic 2 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

143.79

Basic 3
Ullrich, Michael 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 3 161.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Lay, Heath 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 3 156.50 2 X 5X 75 3
Kirk, Matt 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic 3 154.90 1 1X 20 5
Kirk, Matt 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Basic 3 154.60 1 1X 20 5
Kirk, Matt 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Basic 3 154.50 1 X 3X 60 5
Miller, Roger 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 3 150.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Temple, Thomas 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic 3 150.40 2 1X 15 3
Marks, David 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic 3 148.80 2 1X 15 3
Marks, David 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Basic 3 148.80 2 X 3X 45 3
Dyer, Zach 9/17/2022 STLology MO Basic 3 148.80 1 X 5X 100 5
Dyer, Zach 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 3 148.60 1 1X 20 5
Archer, Savanana 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Basic 3 148.60 2 X 2X 30 3
Paulson, Thaddeus 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic 3 148.30 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Roger 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Basic 3 148.30 1 1X 20 5
Paulson, Thaddeus  7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic 3 148.20 3 X 3X 36 1
Johnson, SY 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Basic 3 147.90 1 1X 20 5
Butler, Davione 9/10/2022 GP MO Basic 3 147.70 1 1X 20 5
Butler, Davione 8/6/2022 GP MO Basic 3 147.20 1 X 2X 40 5
Butler, Davione 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO Basic 3 146.00 1 1X 20 5
Tuzzio, Jimmie 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic 3 145.90 4 X 3X 30
Tuzzio, Jimmie 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 3 145.60 1 1X 20 5
Tuzzio, Jimmie 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Basic 3 145.50 1 1X 20 5
Wooley, Cleve 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 3 144.60 3 X 5X 60 1
Tuzzio, Jimmie 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE Basic 3 144.00 1 1X 20 5
Polig, Jon 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic 3 142.30 5 X 3X 30
Ventura, Eric 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic 3 137.70 6 X 3X 30
Ullrich, Michael 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO Basic 3 113.70 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 9/17/2022 STLology MO Basic 3 113.70 2 X 5X 75 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Ullrich, Michael 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Basic 3 113.00 1 1X 20 5
Ullrich, Michael 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO Basic 3 113.00 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

143.95

Basic 4
Schaffer, Tim 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 4 160.20 1 X 5X 100 5
Buttrum, Clint 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 4 158.00 2 X 5X 75 3
Roberts, Doug 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 4 157.10 3 X 5X 60 1
Team Moring Wood  8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic 4 156.90 1 1X 20 5
Aparacio, Luis 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Basic 4 155.70 1 1X 20 5
Wagner, Tony 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 4 155.60 4 X 5X 50
Lucas, Jason 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic 4 154.90 5 X 5X 50
Skow, Nate 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO Basic4 154.30 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO Basic4 154.20 1 1X 20 5
Skow, Nate 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Basic 4 153.60 1 1X 20 5
Crow, Tom 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Basic 4 153.60 1 1X 20 5
Hedge, Chance 9/17/2022 STLology MO Basic 4 153.30 1 X 5X 100 5
Miller, Roger 8/6/2022 GP MO Basic4 151.70 1 X 2X 40 5
Evans, James 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Basic 4 151.50 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Roger 9/10/2022 GP MO Basic4 151.10 1 1X 20 5
Burke, Bill 8/7/2022 Assassin Wear MO Basic4 150.80 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Roger 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO Basic4 150.50 1 1X 20 5
Brow, Jim 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO Basic4 150.40 1 1X 20 5
Brumfield, Cody 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO Basic4 148.90 1 1X 20 5
Lapp, Michael 9/17/2022 STLology MO Basic4 147.40 2 X 5X 75 3
Wade, James 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic4 141.60 1 1X 20 5
Swanson, Kyle 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic 4 138.80 2 1X 15 3

AVG:

152.28

Basic Trunk
Schaffer, Terry 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Basic Trunk 157.60 2 X 2X 30 3
Schaffer, Terry 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk 157.50 1 X 5X 100 5
Lopez, David 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic Trunk 156.90 1 X 5X 100 5
Schaffer, Terry 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic Trunk 156.50 1 1X 20 5
Lopez, David 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic Trunk 156.50 1 X 3X 60 5
Lopez, David 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic Trunk 156.40 1 1X 20 5
Lopez, David 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk 155.80 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Nick 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Basic Trunk 155.50 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score lace PPE Event Points IA Points
Brewer, Nick 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic Trunk 154.70 3 X 5X 60 1
Pond, Daniel 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic Trunk 154.70 2 X 5X 75 3
Casey, Rex 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Basic Trunk 154.50 2 1X 15 3
Strauser, Don 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic Trunk 151.30 4 X 5X 50
Burks, Nick 8/6/2022 GP MO  Basic Trunk 149.60 1 X 2X 40 5
Burks, Nick 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Basic Trunk 149.50 1 1X 20 5
Hofwalt, Alan 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk 149.00 3 1X 12 1
Lynch, AJ 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk 148.30 2 X 5X 75 3
Lynch, AJ 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Basic Trunk 147.20 5 X 5X 50
Lynch, AJ 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Basic Trunk 147.00 1 X 2X 40 5
Carr, William 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Basic Trunk 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Carr, William 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Basic Trunk 145.50 1 1X 20 5
Lynch, AJ 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk 144.00 1 1X 20 5
Todd, Jamie 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Lynch, AJ 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk 143.00 2 1X 15 3
Todd, Jamie 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk 142.40 3 X 5X 60 1
Hardin, David 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic Trunk 141.80 1 1X 20 5
Wildy, Kirk 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk 141.30 4 X 5X 50
Baird, Hunter 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk 140.50 4 1X 10
Brewer, Tony 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Basic Trunk 140.30 2 1X 15 3
Schaffer, Terry 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic Trunk 137.10 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Nick 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK Basic Trunk 117.40 2 1X 15 3
Pond, Daniel 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic Trunk 114.20 2 1X 15 3
Pond, Daniel 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic Trunk 114.20 2 X 3X 45 3
Brewer, Nick 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Basic Trunk 110.90 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Nick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Basic Trunk 105.40 1 1X 20 5
Pond, Daniel 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Basic Trunk 98.00 2 1X 15 3

AVG:

142.39

Basic Trunk Unlimited
Lucas, Jason 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Basic Trunk Unlimi 158.10 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Basic Trunk Unlimi 156.00 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Basic Trunk Unlimi 154.80 1 X 3X 60 5
Lucas, Jason 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk Unlimi 154.00 2 1X 15 3
Barnes, Marshal 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Basic Trunk Unlimi 153.20 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk Unlimi  151.30 1 1X 20 5
Brow, Jim 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  151.20 1 1X 20 5
Stultz, Seth 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Basic Trunk Unlimi  151.00 3 1X 12 1



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Brow, Jim 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi 150.80 1 X 2X 40 5
Brow, Jim 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  150.40 1 X 5X 100 5
Brow, Jim 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  150.10 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Basic Trunk Unlimi  150.10 1 1X 20 5
Brow, Jim 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi 150.00 1 1X 20 5
Weeces, Austin 8/7/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  149.70 1 1X 20 5
Brow, Jim 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  149.60 1 1X 20 5
Brow, Jim 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi 149.60 1 1X 20 5
Weeces, Austin 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  149.50 1 1X 20 5
Weeces, Austin 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  149.00 2 1X 15 3
Brow, Jim 3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  148.50 1 1X 20 5
Mulvaney 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  147.00 2 1X 15 3
Walker, Justin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Basic Trunk Unlimi  147.00 1 1X 20 5
Chris TDH 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  146.20 3 X 5X 60 1
Stober, Peter 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Basic Trunk Unlimi  144.30 1 1X 20 5
Schaffer, Tim 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  137.90 2 1X 15 3
Lucas, Jason 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi 116.50 2 X 5X 75 3
Lucas, Jason 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  109.60 1 1X 20 5
Chilton, Brandyon 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Basic Trunk Unlimi  102.30 2 1X 15 3
Barnes, Marshal 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Basic Trunk Unlimi 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

145.47

Kaos 1
Bardella, Tony 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 156.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Barnes, Marshal 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Kaos 1 151.10 1 1X 20 5
Team DTX Larson 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Kaos 1 150.80 1 1X 20 5
Team DTX Larson 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Kaos 1 150.50 1 1X 20 5
Team DTX Larson 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Kaos 1 150.20 1 X 3X 60 5
Team DTX Larson 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Kaos 1 150.10 1 1X 20 5
Kindermann, JD 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 149.90 2 X 5X 75 3
Barnes, Marshal 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Kaos 1 149.90 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 149.10 3 X 5X 60 1
Barnes, Marshal 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Kaos 1 148.90 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 148.60 4 X 5X 50
Moore, Phil 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 148.50 5 X 5X 50
Moore, Phil 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Kaos 1 148.50 1 1X 20 5
Burks, Nick 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 147.00 6 X 5X 50
Burks, Nick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 1 146.50 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Brow, Jim 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO Kaos 1 145.90 1 1X 20 5
Strauser, Don 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 1 145.50 7 X 5X 50
Barnes, Marshal 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Kaos 1 145.30 1 X 1X 20 5
Lynch, AJ 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Kaos 1 145.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Kaos 1 144.80 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 1 144.80 1 1X 20 5
Lynch, AJ 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Kaos 1 143.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Williamson, Robert  7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Kaos 1 143.10 1 1X 20 5
Walker, Justin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 1 142.90 2 1X 15 3
Carr, William 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 1 141.30 1 1X 20 5
Lynch, AJ 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO Kaos 1 140.70 2 1X 15 3
Carr, William 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Kaos 1 140.30 2 1X 15 3
Lynch, AJ 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO Kaos 1 140.30 1 1X 20 5
Resendiz, Antonio 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 1 139.60 2 1X 15 3
Haman, Brian 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE Kaos 1 139.50 1 1X 20 5
Abell, Michael 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 1 138.80 3 1X 12 1
Williamson, Robert  5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Kaos 1 138.40 1 1X 20 5
Miller, Dan 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Kaos 1 138.10 2 1X 15 3
Vasina, Miles 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 1 131.70 4 1X 10
Lorenzen, Dillon 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Kaos 1 131.50 2 1X 15 3
Laux, Andrew 9/10/2022 GP MO  Kaos 1 129.20 1 1X 20 5
Nelson, Phil 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Kaos 1 128.70 2 X 1X 15 3
Orion Chris 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Kaos 1 128.40 2 X 3X 45 3
Moore, Phil 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 1 127.90 1 X 2X 40 5
Duffy, Ramon 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Kaos 1 127.90 3 1X 12 1
Casey, Rex 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 1 126.90 5 1X 10
Laux, Andrew 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 1 119.80 1 1X 20 5
Johnson, Kevin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 1 111.90 3 1X 12 1
Johnson, Kayden 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Kaos 1 95.60 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Phil 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 1 92.20 2 1X 15 3
Barnes, Marshal 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 1 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

139.00

Kaos 2
Bardella, Tony 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Kaos 2 156.00 1 1X 20 5
Bardella, Tony 8/6/2022 GP MO Kaos 2 155.70 1 X 2X 40 5
Hanagan, John 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 2 155.20 1 X 5X 100 5
Bardella, Tony 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 2 153.70 1 1X 20 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Long, Brenness 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Kaos 2 150.80 1 1X 20 5
Long, Brenness 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 2 150.30 1 1X 20 5
Rice, Isaiah 9/17/2022 STLology MO Kaos 2 150.30 1 X 5X 100 5
Lopez, David 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 2 148.50 2 X 5X 75 3
Long, Brenness 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Kaos 2 148.20 1 X 3X 60 5
Rice, Isaiah 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 2 145.30 3 X 5X 60 1
Miller, Roger 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Kaos 2 143.80 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 2 143.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Roberts, Doug 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 2 141.10 4 X 5X 50
Wagner, Tony 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 2 137.80 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO Kaos 2 137.60 1 1X 20 5
Wagner, Tony 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Kaos 2 137.30 2 1X 15 3
Wagner, Tony 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Kaos 2 133.50 1 1X 20 5
Rice, Isaiah 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO Kaos 2 109.50 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Rick 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO Kaos 2 102.00 1 1X 20 5
Long, Brenness 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 2 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

142.09

Kaos 3
Boxx, Chris 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO Kaos 3 160.00 1 X 2X 40 5
Boxx, Chris 9/17/2022 STLology MO Kaos 3 160.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Boxx, Chris 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO Kaos 3 159.90 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO Kaos 3 159.70 1 1X 20 5
Hopkins, Brad 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 3 159.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Boxx, Chris 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 3 158.30 2 X 5X 75 3
Boxx, Chris 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO Kaos 3 156.90 1 1X 20 5
Ravenscroft, Ryan 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 3 155.30 3 X 5X 60 1
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Kaos 3 154.60 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 3 154.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Kennon, Jake 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO Kaos 3 153.90 2 1X 15 3
Kennon, Jake 9/17/2022 STLology MO Kaos 3 153.90 2 X 5X 75 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 8/6/2022 GP MO Kaos 3 153.60 1 X 2X 40 5
Furlong, Ben 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO Kaos 3 152.70 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO Kaos 3 152.60 2 X 2X 30 3
Taylor, Travis 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO Kaos 3 152.40 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 3 152.30 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 9/17/2022 STLology MO Kaos 3 152.10 3 X 5X 60 1
Taylor, Travis 8/6/2022 GP MO Kaos 3 151.90 2 X 2X 30 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Kennon, Jake 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO Kaos 3 151.90 1 X 2X 40 5
Taylor, Travis 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO Kaos 3 151.30 1 1X 20 5
Wagner, Tony 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO Kaos 3 150.90 1 1X 20 5
Arnold, James 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 3 150.40 4 X 5X 50
Taylor, Travis 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Kaos 3 150.40 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 3 150.20 2 X 2X 30 3
Kennon, Jake 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO Kaos 3 150.10 2 1X 15 3
Williams, Eric 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO Kaos 3 149.50 1 1X 20 5
Williams, Eric 3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO  Kaos 3 149.30 1 1X 20 5
Slammers, Dally 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Kaos 3 148.40 2 1X 15 3
Team Ricks Car Audic8/6/2022 GP MO Kaos 3 147.70 3 X 2X 24 1
Lowe, Rick 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 3 147.60 3 X 2X 24 1
Holder, Nick 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Kaos 3 146.00 1 1X 20 5
Kennon, Jake 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Kaos 3 143.40 2 X 3X 45 3
Wagner, Ryan 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE Kaos3 142.40 1 1X 20 5
Martin, Blake 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Kaos 3 142.10 2 1X 15 3
Boyd, Spencer 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Kaos 3 139.80 1 1X 20 5
Holder, Nick 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Kaos3 139.40 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Michael 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 3 135.80 1 1X 20 5
Ravenscroft, Ryan  9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Kaos 3 128.20 1 1X 20 5
Smith, Rick 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 3 127.90 4 X 2X 20
Ravenscroft, Ryan  7/9/2022 712 Boom A Kaos 3 127.50 1 X 3X 60 5
Ravenscroft, Ryan 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Kaos 3 120.00 1 1X 20 5
Furlong, Ben 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO Kaos 3 118.00 3 1X 12 1
Smith, Rick 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Kaos 3 108.40 2 1X 15 3
Brown, Dale 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 3 102.20 5 X 5X 50
Kennon, Jake 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO Kaos 3 99.80 1 1X 20 5
Ravenscroft, Ryan  4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 3 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

145.05

Kaos 4
Team Tucker 9/17/2022 STLology MO Kaos 4 160.60 1 X 5X 100 5
Yacavona, Lenny 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Kaos 4 160.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Yacavona, Lenny 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Kaos 4 160.00 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 7/9/2022 712 Boom A Kaos 4 159.40 1 X 3X 60 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Kaos 4 158.70 1 1X 20 5
Team Tucker 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Kaos 4 158.70 2 1X 15 3
Yacavona, Lenny 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Kaos 4 158.30 1 1X 20 5



Name

Biodrowski, Jamie
Seelow, Laremy
Biodrowski, Jamie
Biodrowski, Jamie
Boxx, Jacob
Biodrowski, Jamie
Bieberich, Kadin
Seelow, Laremy
Seelow, Laremy
Roller, Jeremy
Pinaire, Adrian
Bieberich, Kadin
Seelow, Laremy
Seelow, Laremy
Boxx, Jacob
Bales, Jeremy
Boxx, Jacob
Boxx, Jacob
Pinaire, Adrian
Team Tucker
Snook, Chris
Scritchfield, Isaac
Taylor, Travis
Taylor, Travis
Radovich, Zachary
Rice, Isaiah
Taylor, Travis
Furlong, Ben
Johnson, Kayden
Arnold, James
Arnold, James
Wheat, Randy
Snook, Chris
Hays, Christopher
Team Tucker
Hoeflicker, Triston
Greenough, Ali
Hart, Johnny

Date Show State

7/9/2022 712 Boom IA

8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE
8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO

9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A
4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
5/14/2022 Bass Track NE

9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE
5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
7/30/2022 Slamboree Day 1 OK
7/23/2022 Basstrack NE
6/18/2022 Bass Island NE
7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO
10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO
8/7/2022 Assassin Wear MO
6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO
4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS
5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA

1/16/2022 Clear Image MO
9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO
9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO

9/10/2022 GP MO
6/25/2022 Wichita KS
1/16/2022 Clear Image MO
8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO
8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO
7/30/2022 Slamboree Day 1 OK
7/9/2022 712 Boom IA
9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A

8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE
3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemcMO

8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO
7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A
8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO
7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO
9/17/2022 STLology MO

Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4
Kaos 4

Score

158.20
157.50
157.20
157.10
157.10
157.00
156.90
156.40
156.40
156.20
155.70
155.70
155.10
154.80
154.40
154.10
154.00
153.80
153.40
153.30
153.10
152.70
152.40
152.20
152.00
151.90
151.90
151.70
151.60
151.20
149.80
149.60
149.20
147.90
147.60
147.30
147.20
147.00
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3X
1X
5X
1X
2X
1X
1X
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5X
1X
1X
1X
1X
5X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
1X
2X
2X
1X
3X
1X
1X
1X
2X
3X
2X
1X
5X

45
15
75
12
30
12
20
20
20
20
60
20
20
20
20
50
20
20
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
40
40
15
36
10
10
20
30
30
24
15
75
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points IA Points
Hoeflicker, Triston 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO Kaos 4 146.50 1 1X 20 5
Pinaire, Adrian 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 4 144.10 2 1X 15 3
Taylor, Travis 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO Kaos 4 143.00 1 1X 20 5
Wheat, Randy 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Kaos 4 142.20 3 1X 12 1
McDonald, Justin 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO Kaos 4 141.80 1 1X 20 5
Wheat, Randy 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Kaos 4 141.14 1 1X 20 5
Buttrum, Clint 4/9/2022  Bass Heads of WichKS Kaos 4 140.30 4 1X 10
Brown, Dale 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Kaos 4 136.20 1 X 2X 40 5
Chambers, Chris 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO Kaos 4 134.30 4 X 2X 20
Current, Dan 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO Kaos 4 134.20 3 X 2X 24 1
Bieberich, Kadin 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Kaos 4 116.70 1 1X 20 5
Jones, Scott 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 4 115.80 3 1X 12 1
Wheat, Randy 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO Kaos 4 115.80 1 1X 20 5
Kirkwood, Philip 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO Kaos 4 115.60 4 X 2X 20
Brown, Dale 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Kaos 4 109.00 4 1X 10
Kirkwood, Philip 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO Kaos 4 103.60 2 1X 15
Brown, Dale 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Kaos 4 102.80 2 1X 15
Kirkwood, Philip 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO Kaos 4 97.90 5 X 2X 20
Kirkwood, Phillip 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Kaos 4 93.00 1 X 2X 40 5
Arnold, James 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos4 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 4 1 1X 20 5
Davidson, Richard 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 4 1 1X 20 5
Seelow, Laremy 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos4 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Kaos 4 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

145.47

Mayhem
Nasers, Paul 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Mayhem 160.90 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Mayhem 159.80 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Mayhem 159.50 1 X 5X 100 5
Strasburg, Patrick 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Mayhem 159.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Strasburg, Patrick 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Mayhem 158.90 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO  Mayhem 158.50 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Mayhem 158.30 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 4/9/2022  Trendsetters MO  Mayhem 158.00 1 1X 20 5
Strasburg, Patrick 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Mayhem 158.00 1 1X 20 5
Team DTX Dan 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Mayhem 154.40 1 X 3X 60 5
Snook, Chris 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Mayhem 154.30 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Majors, Dwight 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Mayhem 154.10 1 1X 20 5
Snook, Chris 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Mayhem 153.90 1 1X 20 5
Snook, Chris 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Mayhem 153.10 1 1X 20 5
Lawson, Jim 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Mayhem 153.10 2 1X 15 3
Beasley, Bryan 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Mayhem 153.00 1 1X 20 5
Lawson, Jim 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Mayhem 152.00 2 1X 15 3
Nicholson, Jarrod 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Mayhem 151.40 1 1X 20 5
Majors, Dwight 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Mayhem 151.30 1 1X 20 5
Beasley, Bryan 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Mayhem 150.60 1 1X 20 5
Deyne, Daniel 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Mayhem 150.50 2 X 5X 75 3
Beasley, Bryan 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Mayhem 149.80 2 1X 15 3
Adams, William 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Mayhem 149.70 1 1X 20 5
Majors, Dwight 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Mayhem 147.70 1 1X 20 5
Clark, Guy 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Mayhem 147.50 3 1X 12 1
Beasley, Bryan 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Mayhem 146.20 1 1X 20 5
Jones, Levi 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Mayhem 145.40 2 1X 15 3
Baker, Daniel 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Mayhem 145.00 1 1X 20 5
Baker, Daniel 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Mayhem 145.00 2 1X 15 3
Snook, Chris 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Mayhem 144.80 3 X 5X 60 1
Horner, Dan 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Mayhem 1 1X 20 5
AVG:
152.79

MSD 1
Nasers, Paul 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A MSD 1 169.80 1
Powers, Johnathon  1/16/2022 Clear Image MO MSD 1 148.30 1
Endsley, Jordan 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 1 147.40 1
Endsley, Jordan 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 1 146.70 1
Endsley, Jordan 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 1 146.00 1
Darevsky, Lane 9/17/2022 STLology MO MSD 1 145.60 2
Drost, Chris 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 1 145.20 1
Shelton, Steven 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 1 144.30 1
Magana, Jose 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  MSD 1 143.60 1
Albaugh, John 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO MSD 1 143.30 1
Albaugh, John 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO MSD1 143.30 1
Griffith, Bryan 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO MSD 1 142.80 1
Todd, Jamie 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO MSD1 142.70 2
Johnson, Sy 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 1 142.60 1

2

Endsley, Jordan 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 1 142.30



Name

Patrick, Cody
Goodwin, Curtis
Hanlon, Seth
Drost, Chris
Memming, Cynthia
Albaugh, John
Orion Chris
Baltes, Elizabeth
Bowden, Taylor
Albaugh, John
Hanlon, Seth
Peterson, Rodney
Bricker, Josh
Lammers, Dylan
Norris, Cam
Hanlon, Seth
Bricker, Josh
Jensen, Brock

Hernandez, Bernardo

Thompson, Matt
Kershner, Chris
Beberniss, Derrick
Nemeth, Zachery
Sheppard, Dustin
Farr, Trenton
Huckaby, Melany
Martin, Nathan
Hudson, Brett
Dawson, Hunter
Jackson, Mike
Davis, Cayden
Hudson, Brett
Bell, Chase
Hanlon, Seth
Rozgowski, Jesse
Hanlon, Seth
Raider Joe
Shibley, Devin

Date

4/30/2022
7/9/2022

8/28/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
6/18/2022
7/9/2022

7/31/2022
4/9/2022

5/14/2022
9/17/2022
8/14/2022
9/11/2022
3/27/2022
8/27/2022
7/24/2022
10/2/2022

Savage Souds MO
712 Boom 1A

AssassinWear MO
Rick's Car Audio MO
Rick's Car Audio MO
MidMo Audio MO
712 Boom 1A

Slamboree Day 2 OK
Bass Heads of WichKS
Mid Mo Audio MO
STLology MO
Bringing Fun Back NE
Rick's Car Audio MO
Vivienne King Mem(MO
Unique Sounds MN
Assassin Wear MO
Rick's Car Audio MO

10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO

8/7/2022

9/10/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
9/17/2022
9/18/2022
10/1/2022
8/6/2022

9/18/2022
9/17/2022
7/9/2022

9/17/2022
8/7/2022

8/13/2022
1/16/2022
4/3/2022

8/7/2022

6/18/2022
8/14/2022
3/27/2022

NW Audio MO
GP MO
Bass Island NE
Bass Island NE
STLology MO
Rumble on the IslanNE
GP Audio MO
GP MO

Rumble on the IslanNE
Bass Heads of WichKS

712 Boom 1A

Bass Heads of WichKS
NW Audio MO
Wichita KS
Clear Image MO
MidMo Audio MO
Assassin Wear MO
MidMo Audio MO

Bringing Fun Back NE
Vivienne King Mem(MO

MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1
MSD 1

Score

142.30
142.00
141.80
141.50
141.00
140.60
140.60
140.60
140.10
140.00
139.80
139.50
139.50
138.90
138.90
138.80
138.80
138.70
138.60
138.50
138.30
137.70
137.50
137.50
137.30
137.00
137.00
136.90
136.70
136.20
135.90
135.70
134.90
134.30
133.80
133.10
133.00
129.70
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Huckaby, Melany 9/10/2022 GP MO MSD 1 124.80 2
Rosenquist, John 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE ~ MSD 1 124.80 2
Smith, Joe 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO MSD 1 124.20 1
Richard 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 1 121.80 4
Hussons, Jaretta 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 1 106.20 3
AVG:
138.60

MSD 2

Bishop, Tyler 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 2 150.30 1
Moore, Richard 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO MSD 2 150.20 1
Moore, Richard 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 149.80 1
Bishop, Tyler 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 2 149.70 1
Kell, Shawn 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 148.50 2
Sloan, Moriji 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 2 148.30 1
Sloan, Moriji 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 2 147.80 1
Cavens, Ben 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 2 147.50 2
Cavens, Ben 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 2 147.50 2
Harris, Kyle 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO MSD 2 147.30 1
Sloan, Moriji 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 2 147.20 1
Bauhaus, Patrick 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  MSD 2 147.20 1
Miller, David 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO MSD 2 146.90 3
Martin, Blake 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE MSD2 146.90 1
Johnson, Sy 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 2 146.80 2
Pennartz, Devon 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO MSD 2 146.70 1
Bauhaus, Patrick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 2 146.70 2
Miller, Dan 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN MSD 2 146.20 1
Condon, Brandon 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE MSD 2 146.10 2
Stanley, Logan 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 2 145.70 1
Ragsdale, Robert 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD 2 145.30 1
Hickman, Kyle 9/17/2022 STLology MO MSD 2 145.30 1
Perez, Preston 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO MSD 2 145.20 4
Sariver, Betty 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN MSD 2 145.20 2
Reynolds, Duane 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 145.20 3
Hill, David 3/27/2022 Vivienne King MemctMO  MSD 2 144.90 2
Miller, David 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO MSD 2 144.90 1
Miller, David 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 2 144.90 1
Dmedo, Hector 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE MSD 2 144.80 3
Kell, Shawn 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 144.60 2



Name

Williams, Sam
Valencicno, Ernesto
Kell, Shawn
Mchuch, Dan
Kershner, Chris
Miller, Lyddia
Staber, Peter
Miller, Lydia
Williams, Michael
Coffman, Mike
Memming, Cynthia
Coffman, Mike
Williams, Michael
Nelson, Jacob
Gregory, Corey
Darevsky, Lane
Watson, TY
Shelton, Steven
Karl, Ben
Rancour, Tucker
Schmit, Quintin
Smith, Cody
Klatt, Troy
Kadriu, John
Miller, Lydia
Wilson, Tegan
Toby

Minshall, Dylan
Carlson, Craig
Peak, Daltan
Darevsky, Lane
Clark, Joni
Fiscus, Beau
Lockis, Thomas
Huckaby, Cynthia
Maudlin, Andrea
Graves, Justin
Seifert, Cody

Date

8/14/2022
10/2/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022
9/18/2022
10/1/2022
6/18/2022
9/10/2022
9/17/2022
8/6/2022

10/2/2022
9/10/2022
8/13/2022
4/9/2022

5/14/2022
4/3/2022

8/20/2022
7/9/2022

8/7/2022

8/27/2022
9/18/2022
6/18/2022
7/9/2022

9/11/2022
8/6/2022

9/3/2022

7/9/2022

8/7/2022

8/27/2022
10/2/2022
3/27/2022
7/30/2022
9/3/2022

8/27/2022
4/30/2022
9/18/2022
9/17/2022
7/31/2022

Bringing Fun Back NE
Rick's Car Audio MO
Savage Souds MO
Savage Souds MO
Rumble on the IslanNE

GP Audio MO
Bass Island NE
GP MO
Bass Heads of WichKS
GP MO
Rick's Car Audio MO
GP MO
Wichita KS

Bass Heads of WichKS
Mid Mo Audio MO

MidMo Audio MO
MidMo Audio MO
MidMO Audio MO

Assassin Wear MO
Unique Sounds MN
Rumble on the IslanNE

Bass Island NE
MidMO Audio MO
Rick's Car Audio MO
GP MO
Boomtember 1A

712 Boom 1A

NW Audio MO

Unique Sounds MN
Rick's Car Audio MO
Vivienne King Mem(MO
Slamboree Day 1 OK
Boomtember 1A

Unique Sounds MN
Savage Souds MO
Rumble on the IslanNE
Bass Heads of WichKS
Slamboree Day 2 OK

MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2
MSD 2

Score

144.50
144.40
144.30
144.20
144.00
144.00
143.90
143.80
143.50
143.30
143.30
143.20
143.10
142.40
142.30
142.00
141.60
141.50
141.20
141.10
141.10
141.00
141.00
141.00
140.80
140.80
140.70
140.40
140.10
140.00
139.80
139.70
139.60
139.40
139.20
138.60
138.30
138.20
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Wills, Evan 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO MSD 2 138.10 1
Reynolds, Thomas  8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD 2 137.50 3
Frazier, Michael 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 136.60 5
Peak, Dalton 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 136.50 6
Lopez, Mike 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN MSD 2 136.00 6
Verly, Sam 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 2 135.60 4
Eastman, Marissa 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 135.60 5
Cobb, Kendsey 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO MSD 2 135.00 1
Dietrich, CJ 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 2 134.80 4
Redmond, Art 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS MSD 2 134.20 1
Hinojosa, Deric 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD2 133.60 4
Eberle, Ryan 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE MSD 2 133.20 4
Deadmond, Floyd 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO MSD 2 131.60 2
Taylor, Lane 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 2 129.50 7
Warner, Ryssa 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO MSD2 129.20 2
Weisenbach, Isaiah 4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO MSD2 121.70 1
Kolar, AL 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE MSD 2
Sehi, David 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE MSD 2

AVG:

141.95

MSD 3
Nasers, Paul 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN MSD3 170.00 2
Allen, Rodney 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO MSD3 154.00 1
Lowe, Rick 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 3 153.90 1
Lowe, Rick 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 3 153.70 1
Lowe, Rick 8/6/2022 GP MO MSD 3 152.50 1
Evans, James 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 3 152.00 1
Christopher, Jesse  4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 3 151.70 2
Christopher, Jesse  6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS MSD 3 151.30 1
Higgins, Dorian 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 3 151.10 1
Stone, Randall 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 3 150.90 1
Beavers, Erin 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE MSD 3 150.90 3
Moore, Richard 8/6/2022 GP MO MSD3 150.20 2
Rader, Joey 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 3 150.10 1
Liggins, Dorian 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 3 150.00 1
Martin, Blake 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE MSD 3 150.00 1
Green, Austin 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 3 149.90 3
Prescott, Chase 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD3 149.50 1



Name

Burke, Bill

Butler, Davione
Butler, Davione
Cooper, Junior
Martin, Jeremy
Frazee, Dalton
Coen, Paeton
Cavens, Ben
Rogers, Gavin
Liggins, Dorian
Rogers, Gavin
Richardson, Zach
Loneelk, Cody
Merlenbach, Tony
Weeces, Braeden
Thomas, Danie
Hot Rod

Gaines, Adam
Ontiveros, Reyes
Kennedy, Chris
Frazee, Dalton
Thomas, Josh
Tate, Chris
Fortner, Brandon
Gaines, Adam
Butler, Davione
Adkins, Stone
Orourke, Josh
Thomas, Josh
Darevsky, Lane
Butler, Davione
Merlenbach, Tony
Big Wayne
Patterson, Isaac
Griess, Andrew
Johnson, SY
Cutler, Cody
Darevsky, Lane

Date

8/7/2022

9/17/2022
9/10/2022
9/11/2022
8/7/2022

9/3/2022

7/23/2022
8/13/2022
5/21/2022
6/25/2022
3/27/2022
9/17/2022
9/18/2022
1/16/2022
7/9/2022

8/13/2022
3/27/2022
8/28/2022
9/3/2022

8/14/2022
7/9/2022

4/30/2022
3/27/2022
8/14/2022
4/9/2022

4/30/2022
4/9/2022

6/18/2022
8/6/2022

6/18/2022
8/6/2022

9/17/2022
8/27/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/17/2022
1/16/2022
4/3/2022

Show

Assassin Wear MO
STLology MO
GP MO
Rick's Car Audio MO
NW Audio MO
Boomtember 1A

Basstrack NE
Wichita KS
Audio Visionz MO
Wichita KS
Vivienne King Mem(MO
STLology MO
Rumble on the IslanNE
Clear Image MO
MidMO Audio MO
Wichita KS

Vivienne King Mem(MO
AssassinWear MO

Boomtember 1A
Bringing Fun Back NE
712 Boom IA

Savage Souds MO
Vivienne King Mem(MO
Bringing Fun Back NE
Trendsetters MO
Savage Souds MO
Bass Heads of WichKS

MidMo Audio MO
GP MO
MidMo Audio MO
GP MO
STLology MO

Unique Sounds MN
Rumble on the IslanNE
Rumble on the IslanNE
Bass Heads of WichKS
Clear Image MO
MidMo Audio MO

MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3
MSD 3

Score

149.30
149.30
149.10
149.10
148.80
148.80
148.70
148.60
148.40
148.20
148.00
147.90
147.80
147.70
147.70
147.70
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.30
147.20
147.10
147.00
146.70
146.60
146.60
146.50
146.50
146.50
146.40
146.30
146.00
145.90
145.90
145.80
145.70
145.60
145.20
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Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Branham, Greg 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD3 144.90 1
Baught, Kris 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO MSD3 144.70 2
Branham, Greg 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO MSD3 144.20 2
Darevsky, Lane 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO MSD3 144.10 1
Woodson, David 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD3 143.80 5
Wooley, Cleve 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 3 143.70 4
Higgins, Andrew 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 3 143.70 4
Baught, Kris 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 3 143.60 4
Stober, Peter 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE ~ MSD 3 143.40 6
Baught, Kris 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO MSD 3 142.90 1
Huckaby, Mike 9/10/2022 GP MO MSD3 142.80 2
Fletcher, Armondo  4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 3 142.40 4
Fletcher, Armondo  4/9/2022 Trendsetters MO MSD 3 142.30 2
Russel, Joe 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO MSD 3 141.00 2
Sager, Randy 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO MSD3 140.80 3
Andrews, Chalin 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO MSD3 140.40 5
Owl, Tavian 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK MSD 3 140.10 1
Stober, Peter 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE MSD3 139.70 2
Perriggo, John 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 3 139.70 3
Hogan, Gary 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 3 139.50 4
Jones, Amanda 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 3 139.10 2
Starr, Dakota 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO MSD 3 139.00 2
Straub, Joe 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD 3 137.00 2
Bethal, Raymond 4/9/2022  Trendsetters MO MSD 3 122.50 3
AVG:
146.53

MSD 4

Mattix, Cameron 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 157.90 1
Holley, Kendrell 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 157.10 1
Mattix, Cameron 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 4 156.90 1
Mattix, Mike 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 155.80 3
Clark, Guy 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 4 155.00 3
Crow, Tom 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 154.90 2
Mattix, Mike 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 4 154.80 1
Mattix, Mike 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 154.50 4
Kerns, Robert 8/13/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 154.10 2
Kerns, Robert 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 153.80 3
Graham, Jey 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 153.50 5
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Graham, Jey 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 4 153.30 2

Tracy, Paul 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD 4 153.20 1

Randall, Tanner 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD4 152.40 1

Hill, Robert 9/10/2022 GP MO MSD 4 152.10 1

Hoeflicker, Triston 4/3/2022  MidMo Audio MO MSD 4 151.90 1

Gardner, Zach 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 4 150.40 1

Haldeman, Richard  9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 4 149.80 1

Conkling, Jacob 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 4 149.70 4

Trotter, Ben 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 4 148.60 1

Hack, Brett 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO MSD 4 148.60 2

Eckert, Roger 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO MSD 4 148.10 2

Rogers, Kaden 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 4 147.90 2

Hill, Curtis 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO MSD 4 147.90 1

Eckert, Roger 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem«MO  MSD 4 147.80 3

Jensen, Brock 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 4 147.40 1

Jensen, Brock 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO MSD 4 147.10 2

Lawson, Jim 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO MSD 4 146.80 1

Walker, Jiaeian 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO MSD4 146.50 1

Mabery, John 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  MSD 4 146.50 1

Robinson, Gerald 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS MSD 4 145.70 1

Nelson, Jacob 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS MSD 4 144.80 2

Whorton, BJ 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK MSD 4 144.50 2

Nelson, Jacob 6/25/2022 Wichita KS MSD 4 142.40 6

Jones, Marcus 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS MSD 4 142.10 2

Big Daddy Humphamn5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO MSD 4 139.90 1

Larremore, Nate 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  MSD 4 139.30 2

Bowmen, Kevin 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audo MO MSD 4 139.00 2

AVG:
149.53

Rookie Advanced

Kabris, Colby 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Advanced 158.80 1 1X 20 5
Kabris, Colby 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Rookie Advanced 158.10 1 1X 20 5
Holland, Neil 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Rookie Advanced  158.00 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Rookie Advanced 156.40 1 1X 20 5
Crow, Tom 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Rookie Advanced 156.00 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  9/17/2022 STLology MO  Rookie Advanced 156.00 1 X 5X 100 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Advanced 155.90 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/30/2022 Slamboree Day 1 OK  Rookie Advanced 155.90 2 1X 15 3



Name

Gehring, Andrew
Kirk, Matt
Huckaby, Shannon
Huckaby, Shannon
Gehring, Andrew
Huckaby, Shannon
Gehring, Andrew
Crow, Tom

Porter, Cody
Huckaby, Shannon
Hess, James

Hill, Robert

Hill, Robert

Hill, Robert

Jose

Hill, Robert
Carpenter, Michael
Scriver, Chris
Morehead, Devan
Martin, Blake
Unique

Martin, Blake
Porter, Cody
Clemons, Seth
Clemons, Seth
Clemons, Seth
Sandad, Mike
Laird, TJ

Martin, Blake
Holthaus, James
Meyer, Mike
Fournell, Cole
Fournell, Cole
Holder, Nick
Swanson, Shawn
Rasmussen, Rusty
Hansen, Aaron
Williamson, Robert

Date

7/23/2022
5/28/2022
7/31/2022
8/6/2022

9/18/2022
4/30/2022
8/14/2022
9/17/2022
7/31/2022
9/10/2022
5/14/2022
10/1/2022
4/30/2022
9/10/2022
8/27/2022
8/20/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
5/28/2022
9/18/2022
8/27/2022
8/14/2022
7/30/2022
4/3/2022

3/27/2022
6/18/2022
5/14/2022
8/27/2022
6/18/2022
8/27/2022
5/14/2022
8/14/2022
5/14/2022
6/18/2022
5/28/2022
6/18/2022
8/27/2022
6/18/2022

Basstrack NE
M&M Audio SecuritylA

Slamboree Day 2 OK
GP MO
Rumble on the IslanNE
Savage Souds MO
Bringing Fun Back NE
Bass Heads of WichKS
Slamboree Day 2 OK

GP MO
Mid Mo Audio MO
GP Audio MO
Savage Souds MO
GP MO
Unique Sounds MN
MidMo Audio MO

Unique Sounds MN
Unique Sounds MN
M&M Audio SecuritylA

Rumble on the IslanNE
Unique Sounds MN
Bringing Fun Back NE
Slamboree Day 1 OK

MidMo Audio MO
Vivienne King Mem(MO
MidMo Audio MO
Bass Track NE
Unique Sounds MN
Bass Island NE
Unique Sounds MN
Bass Track NE
Bringing Fun Back NE
Bass Track NE
Bass Island NE
M&M Audio SecuritylA

Bass Island NE
Unique Sounds MN
MidMo Audio MO

Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced
Rookie Advanced

Score

155.70
155.50
155.50
155.50
155.50
155.20
154.90
154.90
154.40
154.30
154.20
154.20
153.60
153.50
153.40
153.20
151.60
151.20
151.00
150.80
150.70
150.20
150.00
149.90
149.80
149.00
148.00
148.00
147.60
147.10
147.00
147.00
145.90
145.20
144.40
143.60
143.30
142.30
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Name Date Show State Class Score Event Points |A Points
Duvall 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Advanced 138.60 1X 10
Williamson, Robert  8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Advanced 131.50 2X 30
Wooley, Cleve 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Rookie Advanced 112.30 1X 20
Kabris, Colby 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Rookie Advanced 1X 20

AVG:

150.30

Rookie Kaos
Kabris, Colby 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Rookie Kaos 154.70 1 1X 20 5
Kabris, Colby 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Kaos 154.30 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 151.30 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 150.80 1 1X 20 5
Hill, Robert 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 150.70 1 2X 40 5
Hill, Robert 9/10/2022 GP MO  Rookie Kaos 150.30 2 1X 15 3
Hill, Robert 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 149.50 2 1X 15 3
Huckaby, Shannon  9/10/2022 GP MO  Rookie Kaos 149.20 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Rookie Kaos 149.10 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  9/17/2022 STLology MO  Rookie Kaos 148.60 1 5X 100 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Rookie Kaos 148.40 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  8/6/2022 GP MO  Rookie Kaos 148.40 1 2X 40 5
Hill, Robert 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Rookie Kaos 148.00 2 1X 15 3
Stone, Randall 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 147.70 1 1X 20 5
Constable, Jacob 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Kaos 147.60 2 1X 15 3
Hess, James 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 147.40 2 1X 15 3
Stone, Randall 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Rookie Kaos 147.00 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Rookie Kaos 146.80 1 1X 20 5
Stone, Randall 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 146.60 2 1X 15 3
Martin, Blake 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Rookie Kaos 146.60 1 1X 20 5
Folds, Dedrik 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE Rookie Kaos 146.50 1 1X 20 5
Weeces, Austin 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Rookie Kaos 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Kellogg, Brent 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Rookie Kaos 146.00 2 1X 15 3
Morehead, Devan 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Rookie Kaos 145.50 1 1X 20 5
Darevsky, Lane 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 144.60 2 2X 30 3
Williamson, Robert  9/17/2022 STLology MO  Rookie Kaos 144.40 2 5X 75 3
Smoot, Kevin 1/16/2022 Clear Image MO  Rookie Kaos 143.50 2 1X 15 3
Holder, Nick 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Rookie Kaos 143.20 2 1X 15 3
Williamson, Robert  7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Rookie Kaos 140.70 2 1X 15 3
Williamson, Robert  8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 140.50 3 2X 24 1
Nicholson, Jayson 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Rookie Kaos 140.30 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PE Event Points A Points

Williamson, Robert  6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 139.90 2 1X 15 3
Woodson, David 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 139.20 1 1X 20 5
Martin, Blake 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Rookie Kaos 137.00 1 1X 20 5
Williamson, Robert ~ 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Kaos 136.60 3 1X 12 1
Stacey, Hayden 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Rookie Kaos 133.50 3 1X 12 1
Lundgren, Seth 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Kaos 130.70 3 1X 12 1
Kabris, Colby 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Rookie Kaos 1 1X 20 5
AVG:
145.44

Rookie Xtreme

Kabris, Colby 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Rookie Xtreme 142.80 1 1X 20 5
Kabris, Colby 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Rookie Xtreme 142.30 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Rookie Xtreme 138.70 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Xtreme 137.60 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Rookie Xtreme 137.60 2 1X 15 3
Huckaby, Shannon  8/6/2022 GP MO  Rookie Xtreme 136.30 1 X 2X 40 5
Hill, Robert 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Rookie Xtreme 136.10 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Rookie Xtreme 135.90 1 1X 20 5
Hill, Robert 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Rookie Xtreme 135.80 2 1X 15 3
Huckaby, Shannon  9/10/2022 GP MO  Rookie Xtreme 135.40 1 1X 20 5
Huckaby, Shannon  7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Rookie Xtreme 135.20 1 1X 20 5
Hill, Robert 9/10/2022 GP MO  Rookie Xtreme 135.10 2 1X 15 3
Huckaby, Shannon  9/17/2022 STLology MO  Rookie Xtreme 134.50 1 X 5X 100 5
Martin, Blake 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE Rookie Xtreme 133.70 1 1X 20 5
Williamson, Robert  9/17/2022 STLology MO  Rookie Xtreme 132.40 2 X 5X 75 3
Williamson, Robert  6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Rookie Xtreme 127.70 1 1X 20 5
Williamson, Robert  7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Rookie Xtreme 127.40 1 1X 20 5
Williamson, Robert ~ 7/9/2022 MidMO Audio MO  Rookie Xtreme 126.20 2 1X 15 3
Martin, Blake 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Rookie Xtreme 125.00 1 1X 20 5
Cullison, Tagen 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Rookie Xtreme 1 1X 20 5
Kabris, Colby 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Rookie Xtreme 1 1X 20 5

AVG:
134.51

Xtreme 1

Bardella, Tony 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 141.70 1 X 5X 100 5
Barnes, Marshal 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Xtreme 1 137.70 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 136.50 2 X 5X 75 3
Team DTX Larson 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Xtreme 1 135.40 1 X 3X 60 5



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Team DTX Larson 8/27/2022 Unique Sounds MN  Xtreme 1 135.40 1 1X 20 5
Kindermann, JD 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 1 135.30 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Phil 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 1 134.20 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Phil 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 1 134.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Moore, Phil 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 133.90 3 X 5X 60 1
Barnes, Marshal 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Xtreme 1 133.80 1 1X 20 5
Strauser, Don 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 133.60 4 X 5X 50
Barnes, Marshal 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Xtreme 1 133.40 1 X 1X 20 5
Kindermann, JD 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Xtreme 1 133.20 1 X 5X 100 5
Barnes, Marshal 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 132.80 5 X 5X 50
Scritchfield, Isaac 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Xtreme 1 132.40 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Xtreme 1 132.40 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Xtreme 1 132.00 1 1X 20 5
Burks, Nick 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 1 131.50 6 X 5X 50
Burks, Nick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 1 130.90 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Phil 6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 1 124.50 1 1X 20 5
Haman, Brian 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Xtreme 1 121.00 2 1X 15 3
Laux, Andrew 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 1 120.80 1 1X 20 5
Johnson, Kevin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 1 117.20 2 1X 15 3
Laux, Andrew 9/10/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 1 115.20 1 1X 20 5
Balassi, Dominic 8/7/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Xtreme 1 107.20 1 1X 20 5
Barnes, Marshal 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Xtreme 1 104.40 1 1X 20 5
Strauser, Don 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Xtreme 1 101.00 2 X 5X 75 3
Johnson, Kayden 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Xtreme 1 98.20 1 1X 20 5
Kindermann, JD 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 1 95.40 1 1X 20 5
Strauser, Don 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Xtreme 1 92.30 1 X 2X 40 5
Strauser, Don 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Xtreme 1 92.00 2 1X 15 3
Barnes, Marshal 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Xtreme 1 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

123.85

Xtreme 2
Marks, David 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Xtreme 2 148.50 1 1X 20 5
Bardella, Tony 8/6/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 2 143.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Buttrum, Clint 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 2 142.50 1 X 5X 100 5
Bardella, Tony 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 2 142.00 1 1X 20 5
Hanagan, John 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 2 141.30 2 X 5X 75 3
Bardella, Tony 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Xtreme 2 141.00 1 1X 20 5
Lopez, David 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 2 138.20 3 X 5X 60 1



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Crow, Tom 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 2 138.10 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Xtreme 2 135.30 1 1X 20 5
Blakley, Tyler 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Xtreme 2 134.50 1 1X 20 5
Roberts, Doug 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 2 132.90 4 X 5X 50
Moore, Michael 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Xtreme 2 132.90 2 1X 15 3
Miller, Roger 8/6/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 2 131.30 3 X 2X 24 1
Brewer, Nick 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO  Xtreme 2 131.00 1 1X 20 5
Moore, Michael 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 2 130.50 2 1X 15 3
Miller, Roger 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 2 130.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Aparacio, Luis 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE Xtreme 2 130.00 1 1X 20 5
Marks, David 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Xtreme 2 129.80 1 X 3X 60 5
Moore, Michael 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 2 129.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Moore, Michael 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 2 128.70 2 1X 15 3
Hathcoat, Richard 9/10/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 2 128.10 1 1X 20 5
Hathcoat, Richard 8/6/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 2 127.80 2 X 2X 30 3
Moore, Michael 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 2 127.20 1 1X 20 5
Brewer, Nick 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Xtreme 2 101.20 3 1X 12 1
Brewer, Nick 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Xtreme 2 98.00 2 1X 15 3
Brewer, Nick 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 2 94.10 3 1X 12 1
Smith, Rick 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 2 92.70 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

128.90

Xtreme 3
Boxx, Chris 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO  Xtreme 3 145.60 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Chris 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 3 144.40 1 X 5X 100 5
Boxx, Chris 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Xtreme 3 143.80 1 1X 20 5
Furlong, Ben 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 3 143.70 2 X 5X 75 3
Boxx, Chris 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 143.00 1 1X 20 5
Mahaney, James 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 141.90 1 1X 20 5
Mahaney, James 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 141.80 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 141.10 1 X 2X 40 5
Carrell, Danny 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 3 140.60 3 X 5X 60 1
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 3 140.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Xtreme 3 140.20 1 1X 20 5
Nolan, Troy 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Xtreme 3 139.80 2 1X 15 3
Mahaney, James 7/9/2022  MidMO Audio MO  Xtreme 3 139.60 1 1X 20 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 8/20/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 139.50 2 X 2X 30 3
Peters, Josh 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Xtreme 3 139.40 2 1X 15 3



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Taylor, Travis 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Xtreme 3 139.20 1 1X 20 5
Kennon, Jake 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 139.00 2 1X 15 3
Nolan, Troy 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 139.00 3 1X 12 1
Taylor, Travis 8/6/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 3 138.70 1 X 2X 40 5
Taylor, Travis 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Xtreme 3 138.60 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 3 138.30 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 3 138.20 2 X 2X 30 3
Taylor, Travis 5/14/2022 Mid Mo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 138.10 3 1X 12 1
Crow, Tom 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 3 137.80 2 X 2X 30 3
Balassi, Dominic 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 137.70 2 1X 15 3
Scritchfield, Isaac 8/6/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 3 137.60 2 X 2X 30 3
Taylor, Travis 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Xtreme 3 137.60 1 X 5X 100 5
Lowe, Rick 10/2/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 3 137.10 3 X 2X 24 1
Stevens, Jason 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 3 136.10 1 1X 20 5
Snell, Owen 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Xtreme 3 135.90 2 1X 15 3
Randall, Tanner 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 135.70 4 1X 10

Barnes, Marshal 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 3 135.20 4 X 5X 50

Hart, Kyle 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 3 134.00 1 X 2X 40 5
Miller, Roger 4/30/2022 Savage Souds MO  Xtreme 3 133.50 2 1X 15 3
Highland, John 9/3/2022 Boomtember A Xtreme 3 133.50 1 1X 20 5
Wagner, Ryan 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE  Xtreme 3 132.50 1 1X 20 5
Newman, Joe 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 3 132.30 1 1X 20 5
Hart, Kyle 6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 3 131.50 2 1X 15 3
Newman, Joe 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 3 131.00 2 1X 15 3
Holder, Nick 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Xtreme 3 130.80 1 1X 20 5
Newman, Joe 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 3 129.70 1 1X 20 5
Newman, Joe 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 3 129.50 3 X 2X 24 1
Martin, Blake 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE Xtreme 3 129.30 2 1X 15 3
Hart, Kyle 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 3 129.20 1 1X 20 5
Nova, Daryl 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 129.00 5 1X 10

Nova, Daryl 3/27/2022 Vivienne King Mem(MO  Xtreme 3 128.50 1 1X 20 5
Aparacio, Luis 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Xtreme 3 125.40 1 X 3X 60 5
Carnahan, Kelly 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 3 121.20 2 1X 15 3
Kennon, Jake 4/3/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 3 101.00 1 1X 20 5
Brown, Dale 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 3 98.10 5 X 5X 50

AVG:

134.89



Name Date Show State Class Score Place PPE Event Points |A Points
Xtreme 4

Yacavona, Lenny 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 4 147.30 1 X 5X 100 5
Yacavona, Lenny 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Xtreme 4 146.10 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Xtreme 4 146.00 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Xtreme 4 145.60 1 X 3X 60 5
Yacavona, Lenny 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Xtreme 4 145.40 1 1X 20 5
Bieberich, Kadin 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 145.30 1 1X 20 5
Team Tucker 9/3/2022 Boomtember IA Xtreme 4 145.20 2 1X 15 3
Biodrowski, Jamie 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Xtreme 4 144.90 3 1X 12 1
Biodrowski, Jamie 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 4 144.80 2 X 5X 75 3
Seelow, Laremy 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Xtreme 4 144.80 2 1X 15 3
Bieberich, Kadin 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 4 144.50 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 7/9/2022 712 Boom IA Xtreme 4 144.40 2 X 3X 45 3
Pinaire, Adrian 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 4 144.30 3 X 5X 60 1
Team Tucker 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Xtreme 4 143.70 2 1X 15 3
Team Tucker 9/17/2022 STLology MO  Xtreme 4 143.20 1 X 5X 100 5
Seelow, Laremy 9/18/2022 Rumble on the IslanNE  Xtreme 4 143.20 1 1X 20 5
Ahlefeld, Josh 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 142.90 2 1X 15 3
Radovich, Zachary  6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 4 142.80 2 1X 15 3
Boxx, Jacob 6/18/2022 MidMo Audio MO  Xtreme 4 142.60 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 8/14/2022 Bringing Fun Back NE  Xtreme 4 142.50 3 1X 12 1
Ahlefeld, Josh 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 4 142.40 1 X 2X 40 5
Seelow, Laremy 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE  Xtreme 4 142.10 1 X 1X 20 5
Carrell, Danny 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 141.80 1 1X 20 5
Seelow, Laremy 6/18/2022 Bass Island NE  Xtreme 4 141.60 1 1X 20 5
Carrell, Danny 7/23/2022 Basstrack NE Xtreme 4 140.70 2 X 1X 15 3
Seelow, Laremy 5/14/2022 Bass Track NE  Xtreme 4 140.30 1 1X 20 5
Pinaire, Adrian 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 139.80 3 1X 12 1
Taylor, Travis 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 4 139.70 1 1X 20 5
Boxx, Jacob 8/7/2022  Assassin Wear MO  Xtreme 4 139.40 1 1X 20 5
Bieberich, Kadin 8/13/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 4 139.20 2 X 2X 30 3
Bales, Jeremy 10/24/2021 2021 Finals ProgresMO  Xtreme 4 139.10 4 X 5X 50

Roller, Jeremy 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO  Xtreme 4 138.90 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 8/28/2022 AssassinWear MO  Xtreme 4 138.50 1 X 2X 40 5
Scritchfield, Isaac 9/11/2022 Rick's Car Audio MO  Xtreme 4 138.10 2 1X 15 3
Pinaire, Adrian 6/25/2022 Wichita KS  Xtreme 4 138.00 3 1X 12 1
Taylor, Travis 9/10/2022 GP MO  Xtreme 4 137.60 1 1X 20 5
Roller, Jeremy 5/28/2022 M&M Audio SecuritylA Xtreme 4 137.50 3 1X 12 1
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Wheat, Randy 6/18/2022 Juneteenth KS Xtreme 4 137.40 1 1X 20 5
Johnson, Kayden 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 4 137.40 2 1X 15 3
Ahlefeld, Josh 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 137.30 4 1X 10

Carrell, Danny 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 137.20 3 X 2X 24 1
Brown, Dale 9/17/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 136.80 1 1X 20 5
Taylor, Travis 10/1/2022 GP Audio MO  Xtreme 4 135.80 1 1X 20 5
Audio Visionz 5/21/2022 Audio Visionz MO Xtreme 4 135.30 2 1X 15 3
Wheat, Randy 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 134.60 5 1X 10

Stone, D'Adrian 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 134.30 4 X 2X 20

Stone, D'Adrian 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 133.90 4 1X 10

Carrell, Danny 4/9/2022 Bass Heads of WichKS Xtreme 4 133.70 6 1X 10

Arnold, James 9/3/2022 Boomtember 1A Xtreme 4 133.30 4 1X 10

Stone, D'Adrian 6/25/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 132.40 5 1X 10

Boxx, Jacob 7/24/2022 Assassin Wear MO Xtreme 4 129.30 1 1X 20 5
Team Tucker 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Xtreme 4 128.40 3 X 3X 36 1
Wheat, Randy 8/7/2022 NW Audio MO Xtreme 4 127.90 1 1X 20 5
Jones, Scott 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 4 113.30 3 1X 12 1
Pinaire, Adrian 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 107.50 5 X 2X 20

Arnold, James 7/9/2022 712 Boom 1A Xtreme 4 105.00 4 X 3X 30

Brown, Dale 7/30/2022 Slamboree Day1 OK  Xtreme 4 104.90 4 1X 10

Brown, Dale 8/13/2022 Wichita KS Xtreme 4 100.40 6 X 2X 20
Bieberich, Kadin 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day 2 OK  Xtreme 4 92.70 1 1X 20 5
Brown, Dale 7/31/2022 Slamboree Day2 OK  Xtreme 4 92.20 2 1X 15 3
Arnold, James 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Xtreme 4 1 1X 20 5
Biodrowski, Jamie 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE Xtreme 4 1 1X 20 5
Seelow, Laremy 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Xtreme 4 1 1X 20 5
Yacavona, Lenny 4/30/2022 Time to Shine NE  Xtreme 4 1 1X 20 5

AVG:

135.42



